

## **Sponsorship Contract**

## In Support of Les Passees Kids on the Block and Grant Recipients

## **Sponsorship Categories**

( ) \$10,000 + Platinum Sponsor		( )	) \$2,500 + Silver Sponsor
( ) \$5,000 + Gold Sponsor		(	\$1,500 + Bronze Sponsor
LEASE PRINT OR	TYPE: Fill out information and mail t	o 5489 Murray Avenue, Mem	phis, TN 38119.
Sponsor Name ( <b>ex</b>	cactly as you want it to app	ear in materials):	
Contact (Name and	d phone):		
Street Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	Email:	
Website Address:			
Oonor's Signature		Date:	

Payment Methods: Cash, Check (payable to Les Passees), or Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, Discover, American Express). Payments may be called in to the LP Headquarters at 901-761-5525.

**Artwork Requirements**: Submit all logos, graphic designs, and word/picture graphics in digital format. (Acceptable file formats: Publisher, PDF saved to high resolution, TIF, and JPG). Les Passees reserves the right to adjust graphic's size to fit. Artwork may be submitted by email to **office@lpmemphis.org** or submit on a flash drive, or CD by mail. If Microsoft Word files are submitted, Les Passees cannot be responsible for final ad quality. Film and faxes are not acceptable for artwork. Deadline for artwork is **July 15**, **2024** for the Les Passees Stock Exchange Magazine and **January 10**, **2025** for the Cabaret Program.

Les Passees, Inc. is a tax exempt organization under Section 501 (c) 3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Our federal tax identification number is 62-6036378. Please consult with your tax advisor regarding the tax deductibility of your sponsorship donation.

Thank you for your support.

Email: office@lpmemphis.org

Website: www.lpmemphis.org